
House: _____________________     January, February, March, April, May and June   

Pre-Set Tub Temperature is: _______             Year: ________  
 

CONTACT SUPERVISOR IF THE TEMPERATURE VARIES FROM THE PRE-SET TEMPERATURE 

Binder(s): Adult Services Page: 1 of 4 
Section(s): Health & Safety A Mar 7/12 R/R Mar 19/14 R Mar 3/15 
Program Area(s): Adult Disability R/R Aug 23/18     
 

 

DAILY THERAPEUTIC TUB TEMPERATURE CHART 
Example  Temp 

      Init  Temp 
       Init  Temp 

       Init  Temp 
      Init  Temp 

      Init  Temp 
      Init 

Day Time Jan Time Feb Time Mar Time Apr Time May Time June 
1             

2             
3             
4             
5             
6             
7             
8             
9             
10             
11             
12             
13             
14             
15             
16             
17             
18             
19             
20             
21             
22             
23             
24             
25             
26             
27             
28             
29             
30             
31             



Binder(s): Adult Services Page: 2 of 4 
Section(s): Health & Safety A Mar 7/12 R/R Mar 19/14 R Mar 3/15 
Program Area(s): Adult Disability R/R Aug 23/18     

 

WORK INSTRUCTIONS 

• Flowing water temperature must be checked and recorded prior to 
the first bath of everyday 

• To be completed by the employee who will be giving the first bath of 
the day 

• Turn tap to the hottest setting and let it run for at least 1 minute 
• Hold thermometer under running water for at least 1 minute, and 

until the thermometer scale stops rising 
• If the temperature is different from the preset temperature, you 

must repeat the test with a back-up thermometer 
• If the back-up thermometer matches the preset temperature, 

continue with bath 
• Throw out the first thermometer and contact  ASC admin staff for a 

replacement thermometer 
• If the back-up thermometer does not match the pre-set 

temperature, discontinue bath 
• If temperature is not within acceptable range after using the back-up 

notify ASC admin and supervisor immediately so that follow up can 
be completed. A Safety and Maintenance Form must be completed 
and forwarded to Manager 

 

 



House: _____________________     July, August, September, October, November, and December  
Pre-Set Tub Temperature is: _______             Year: ________  
 

CONTACT SUPERVISOR IF THE TEMPERATURE VARIES FROM THE PRE-SET TEMPERATURE 

Binder(s): Adult Services Page: 3of 4 
Section(s): Health & Safety A Mar 7/12 R/R Mar 19/14 R Mar 3/15 
Program Area(s): Adult Disability  R/R Aug 23/18     
 

 

DAILY THERAPEUTIC TUB TEMPERATURE CHART 
Example  Temp 

      Init  Temp 
       Init  Temp 

       Init  Temp 
      Init  Temp 

      Init  Temp 
      Init 

Day Time July Time Aug Time Sept Time Oct Time Nov Time Dec 
1             

2             
3             
4             
5             
6             
7             
8             
9             
10             
11             
12             
13             
14             
15             
16             
17             
18             
19             
20             
21             
22             
23             
24             
25             
26             
27             
28             
29             
30             
31             



Binder(s): Adult Services Page: 4 of 4 
Section(s): Health & Safety A Mar 7/12 R/R Mar 19/14 R Mar 3/15 
Program Area(s): Adult Disability R/R Aug 23/18     

 

WORK INSTRUCTIONS 

• Flowing water temperature must be checked and recorded prior to 
the first bath of everyday 

• To be completed by the employee who will be giving the first bath of 
the day 

• Turn tap to the hottest setting and let it run for at least 1 minute 
• Hold thermometer under running water for at least 1 minute, and 

until the thermometer scale stops rising 
• If the temperature is different from the preset temperature, you 

must repeat the test with a back-up thermometer 
• If the back-up thermometer matches the preset temperature, 

continue with bath 
• Throw out the first thermometer and contact  ASC admin staff for a 

replacement thermometer 
• If the back-up thermometer does not match the pre-set 

temperature, discontinue bath 
• If temperature is not within acceptable range after using the back-up 

notify ASC admin and supervisor immediately so that follow up can 
be completed. A Safety and Maintenance Form must be completed 
and forwarded to Manager 

 

 


	Daily Therapeutic Tub Temperature Chart Jan-June
	Daily Therapeutic Tub Temperature Chart July-Dec

