House:	January, February, March, April, May and June	
Pre-Set Tub Temperature is:	<u> </u>	Year:

## CONTACT SUPERVISOR IF THE TEMPERATURE VARIES FROM THE PRE-SET TEMPERATURE DAILY THERAPEUTIC TUB TEMPERATURE CHART Temp Init Temp Init Temp Init Temp Temp Temp Example Init Init Init Time Feb Day Jan Time Time Mar Time Apr Time May Time June 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Binder(s):	Adult Services					Page:	1 of 4
Section(s):	Health & Safety	Α	Mar 7/12	R/R	Mar 19/14	R	Mar 3/15
Program Area(s):	Adult Disability	R/R	Aug 23/18				

## **WORK INSTRUCTIONS**

- Flowing water temperature must be checked and recorded prior to the first bath of everyday
- To be completed by the employee who will be giving the first bath of the day
- Turn tap to the hottest setting and let it run for at least 1 minute
- Hold thermometer under running water for at least 1 minute, and until the thermometer scale stops rising
- If the temperature is different from the preset temperature, you must repeat the test with a back-up thermometer
- If the back-up thermometer matches the preset temperature, continue with bath
- Throw out the first thermometer and contact ASC admin staff for a replacement thermometer
- If the back-up thermometer does not match the pre-set temperature, discontinue bath
- If temperature <u>is not</u> within acceptable range after using the back-up notify ASC admin and supervisor immediately so that follow up can be completed. A Safety and Maintenance Form must be completed and forwarded to Manager

Binder(s):	Adult Services					Page:	2 of 4
Section(s):	Health & Safety	Α	Mar 7/12	R/R	Mar 19/14	R	Mar 3/15
Program Area(s):	Adult Disability	R/R	Aug 23/18				

House: Pre-Set To	ub Temp	erature i			ust, Septe	ember, Oct	ober, No	vember,	and Dece		ar:	
	CONTACT SUPERVISOR IF THE TEMPERATURE VARIES FROM THE PRE-SET TEMPERATURE											
		DAl	LY TH	ERAPI	EUTIC	TUB TE	MPER	ATURI	E CHAF	RT		
Example		Temp Init		Temp Init		Temp Init		Temp Init		Temp Init		Temp Init
Day	Time	July	Time	Aug	Time	Sept	Time	Oct	Time	Nov	Time	Dec
1												

Day  1 2 3	Time	July July	Time	Init Aug	Time	Init	<b>—</b> :	Init	TE:	Înit			Init
1 2 3					1111116	Sept	Time	Oct	Time	e Nov	Ti	me <b>D</b>	<b>Dec</b>
3						-							/
													/
4													$\overline{}$
4													
5													_
6													$\overline{}$
7											+		$\overline{}$
8									+				_
9													_
10									+		+		_
11									+		+		_
12													_
13													$\overline{}$
14													_
15													_
16													$\overline{}$
17													_
18													_
19									1				_
20													<del></del>
21													_
22									1				_
23													$\overline{}$
24									1		+		_
25									1		+		_
26									1				_
27									1		+		_
28									1		+		—
29									+				_
30									+		+		_
31									+		+		—
Binder(s):		Adult Service	es						1		Page:	3of 4	4
Section(s): Program Area		Health & Saf Adult Disabil	ety			A R/R	Mar 7/ Aug 23	12	R/R	Mar 19/14	R	Mar 3/15	

Binder(s):	Adult Services						Page:	3of 4
Section(s):	Health & Safety		Α	Mar 7/12	R/R	Mar 19/14	R	Mar 3/15
Program Area(s):	Adult Disability		R/R	Aug 23/18				

## **WORK INSTRUCTIONS**

- Flowing water temperature must be checked and recorded prior to the first bath of everyday
- To be completed by the employee who will be giving the first bath of the day
- Turn tap to the hottest setting and let it run for at least 1 minute
- Hold thermometer under running water for at least 1 minute, and until the thermometer scale stops rising
- If the temperature is different from the preset temperature, you must repeat the test with a back-up thermometer
- If the back-up thermometer matches the preset temperature, continue with bath
- Throw out the first thermometer and contact ASC admin staff for a replacement thermometer
- If the back-up thermometer does not match the pre-set temperature, discontinue bath
- If temperature <u>is not</u> within acceptable range after using the back-up notify ASC admin and supervisor immediately so that follow up can be completed. A Safety and Maintenance Form must be completed and forwarded to Manager

Binder(s):	Adult Services					Page:	4 of 4
Section(s):	Health & Safety	Α	Mar 7/12	R/R	Mar 19/14	R	Mar 3/15
Program Area(s):	Adult Disability	R/R	Aug 23/18				